
Media PGL

V° Torneo SMJ B&S UNDER 13 Softball MIGLIOR LANCIATORE

NC PLAYER TEAM MPGL MPGL
IP BF AB R ER H 2B 3B HR SH SF B B IBB HP IO  K WP BK no

5 limit
2 BIGATTON LAURA BOLLATE RED Softball Team 0 25 8,67 35 32 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 21 1 0 0,00 0,00
41 ZAMBELAN SARA BOLLATE RED Softball Team 0 25 6 19 17 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 17 1 0 0,00 0,00
47 SOLDI LISA BOLLATE RED Softball Team 0 25 10,3 41 38 1 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 19 2 0 0,39 0,39
62 COLOMBO Roberta CARONNO Softball 0 23 11 45 39 5 3 8 1 0 1 1 0 5 0 0 0 17 0 0 1,09 1,09
13 CESARULO MORENA VERCELLI Softball 0 18 11 41 37 6 4 3 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 19 4 0 1,45 1,45
6 IERITI MARTA SALA BAGANZA Softball 0 13 7,33 33 27 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 16 1 0 1,64 1,64
46 SHELDON Melany CARONNO Softball 0 23 12 55 47 10 5 12 1 0 0 2 0 5 0 1 0 16 4 0 1,67 1,67
19 MENOZZI MARIA CHIAR SALA BAGANZA Softball 0 9 5 25 14 5 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 9 1 0 2,40 2,40
20 PADOVANI ARIANNA SALA BAGANZA Softball 0 11 6,67 33 17 4 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 15 0 0 0 15 2 0 2,40 2,40
85 D' AUTORIO GLORIA BOLLATE BLUE Softball Team 0 6 6,33 31 23 8 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 7 0 1 0 13 4 0 2,53 2,53
18 GUGOLE GIORGIA SAN MARTINO JUNIOR B&S 0 18 10 58 49 14 11 20 3 1 1 1 0 8 0 0 0 13 3 0 4,40 4,40
1 COSTA IRENE BOLLATE BLUE Softball Team 0 12 6,33 32 23 9 8 9 0 1 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 7 2 0 5,05 5,05
16 PADOVANI GIORGIA SAN MARTINO JUNIOR B&S 0 18 5,67 24 19 8 8 7 0 1 1 1 0 3 0 1 0 8 2 0 5,65 5,65
15 BUCCINO CARMELA VERCELLI Softball 0 18 5 27 24 9 8 10 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 6 0 6,40 6,40
36 Pedrazzi  Alice SARONNO Softball 0 13 7,33 41 25 14 13 8 1 0 0 1 0 12 0 3 0 11 5 0 7,09 7,09
88 MIGLIORINI GIORGIA BOLLATE BLUE Softball Team 0 11 6,67 39 28 14 12 9 2 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 8 3 0 7,20 7,20
9 PLUSIGH Elisa La Loggia Friul 81 Palladio 0 11 8,33 46 39 18 17 22 3 3 2 1 0 6 0 0 0 3 2 0 8,16 8,16
38 STEL Valentina La Loggia Friul 81 Palladio 0 11 4,67 25 12 9 6 2 0 1 0 0 0 12 0 1 0 8 1 0 NC 5,14
29 Grassi  Valentina SARONNO Softball 0 13 4,67 42 22 18 11 7 1 0 0 1 0 17 0 2 0 4 5 0 NC 9,43
32 BUFFINGTON MEGAN SAN MARTINO JUNIOR B&S 0 18 2,33 13 10 5 2 4 2 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 NC 3,43
7 BIASI Chiara La Loggia Friul 81 Palladio 0 11 2 11 8 5 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 3 5 0 NC 8,00
14 PISATI MARTINA VERCELLI Softball 0 18 2 10 6 4 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 1 0 NC 6,00
30 Gnemmi  Paola SARONNO Softball 0 12 1 8 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 2 2 0 NC 12,00
40 OLIVO Lia La Loggia Friul 81 Palladio 0 8 1 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 NC 0,00
1 CIOBANU Diana La Loggia Friul 81 Palladio 0 12 1 7 3 4 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 NC 16,00
35 GENNERO Alessandra La Loggia Friul 81 Palladio 0 13 1 7 3 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 NC 12,00
13 MEZZETTA ANGELICA SALA BAGANZA Softball 0 12 0,67 4 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 3 0 NC 12,00
7 SOLDI SUSANNA BOLLATE BLUE Softball Team 0 13 0,33 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC 12,00
1 VOLTARI ALICE SALA BAGANZA Softball 0 8 0,33 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 NC 24,00
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Media Battuta

V° Torneo SMJ B&S UNDER 13 Softball MIGLIOR BATTITORE

NC PLAYER TEAM M BAT MBOM M BAT MPGL
PA A B R H 2B 3B HR GDP SH SF B B IBB HP IO SB CS  K RBI no 0,00

5 5 limit 5
41 ZAMBELAN SARA BOLLATE RED Softball Team 0 25 15 12 7 9 2 1 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 5 2 1 0 750,00 1.333,33 750,00 0,00
20 PADOVANI ARIANNA SALA BAGANZA Softball 0 11 10 7 5 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 8 1 0 0 714,29 1.000,00 714,29 2,40
6 IERITI MARTA SALA BAGANZA Softball 0 13 11 9 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 666,67 666,67 666,67 1,64
22 MAZZONI MELISSA SALA BAGANZA Softball 0 14 10 8 5 5 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 625,00 1.375,00 625,00 NC
2 BIGATTON LAURA BOLLATE RED Softball Team 0 25 17 14 7 8 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 10 0 1 0 571,43 857,14 571,43 0,00
6 CICALA GIULIA BOLLATE RED Softball Team 0 22,7 15 15 7 8 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 3 0 533,33 866,67 533,33 NC
12 COPPOLA VALENTINA BOLLATE RED Softball Team 0 22 13 10 4 5 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 500,00 800,00 500,00 NC
5 COLDILANA  ERICA BOLLATE RED Softball Team 0 21 11 10 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 500,00 500,00 500,00 NC
3 NICOLAZZINI ELISABET VERCELLI Softball 0 18 10 8 3 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 1 2 500,00 750,00 500,00 NC
23 GENTILE ELEONORA BOLLATE RED Softball Team 0 20 9 8 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 500,00 500,00 500,00 NC
28 SOLITO Martina SARONNO Softball 0 13 8 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 6 2 1 0 500,00 500,00 500,00 NC
45 D' ANGELOSANTE NICOBOLLATE BLUE Softball Team 0 12 11 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 4 0 1 1 500,00 500,00 500,00 NC
26 D' ANGELOSANTE SELEBOLLATE RED Softball Team 0 25 14 11 4 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 454,55 454,55 454,55 NC
13 CESARULO MORENA VERCELLI Softball 0 18 10 7 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 7 1 1 0 428,57 428,57 428,57 1,45
14 PISATI MARTINA VERCELLI Softball 0 18 8 7 1 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 428,57 857,14 428,57 NC
82 MELI GIULIA BOLLATE RED Softball Team 0 25 17 12 7 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 416,67 416,67 416,67 NC
15 FONTANA MARIA GIULIA SALA BAGANZA Softball 0 10 6 5 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 400,00 600,00 400,00 NC
9 PLUSIGH Elisa La Loggia Friul 81 Palladio 0 11 10 8 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 2 0 375,00 375,00 375,00 8,16
47 SOLDI LISA BOLLATE RED Softball Team 0 25 14 9 7 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 7 0 1 0 333,33 444,44 333,33 0,39
88 MIGLIORINI GIORGIA BOLLATE BLUE Softball Team 0 11 10 9 3 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 2 2 333,33 555,56 333,33 7,20
39 TAVIAN Elisa CARONNO Softball 0 23 15 10 1 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 0 1 0 7 1 3 0 300,00 500,00 300,00 NC
99 Pigorini  Silvia SARONNO Softball 0 13 9 7 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 1 3 1 285,71 428,57 285,71 NC
9 SAVERIANO LORENZA VERCELLI Softball 0 13 9 7 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 285,71 285,71 285,71 NC
15 MARSILI MARINA BOLLATE RED Softball Team 0 14,3 7 7 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 285,71 285,71 285,71 NC
5 Ridolfi Francesca CARONNO Softball 0 23 13 11 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 6 0 4 0 272,73 272,73 272,73 NC
62 COLOMBO Roberta CARONNO Softball 0 23 13 12 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 5 0 250,00 250,00 250,00 1,09
16 PADOVANI GIORGIA SAN MARTINO JUNIOR B&S 0 18 9 8 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 250,00 250,00 250,00 5,65
10 CARUCCI SARA VERCELLI Softball 0 18 10 9 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 222,22 333,33 222,22 NC
2 GRECO GERARDINA VERCELLI Softball 0 18 9 9 3 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 2 222,22 777,78 222,22 NC
32 BUFFINGTON MEGAN SAN MARTINO JUNIOR B&S 0 18 11 9 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 1 3 0 222,22 333,33 222,22 NC
23 ROMELLI ANNA SAN MARTINO JUNIOR B&S 0 18 11 9 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 3 0 222,22 222,22 222,22 NC
7 SOLDI SUSANNA BOLLATE BLUE Softball Team 0 13 14 10 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 3 0 6 0 200,00 200,00 200,00 NC
30 Gnemmi  Paola SARONNO Softball 0 12 6 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 200,00 200,00 200,00 NC
8 CAOBIANCO ANNALISA VERCELLI Softball 0 10 5 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 200,00 200,00 200,00 NC
4 TURATO Lisa La Loggia Friul 81 Palladio 0 13 6 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 200,00 200,00 200,00 NC
18 GUGOLE GIORGIA SAN MARTINO JUNIOR B&S 0 18 9 5 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 200,00 400,00 200,00 4,40
46 SHELDON Melany CARONNO Softball 0 23 15 12 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 6 0 166,67 166,67 166,67 1,67
8 Petrosino Valeria CARONNO Softball 0 23 12 12 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 166,67 166,67 166,67 NC
17 COLLA MARIA CHIARA SALA BAGANZA Softball 0 10 7 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 166,67 166,67 166,67 NC
13 MEZZETTA ANGELICA SALA BAGANZA Softball 0 12 11 6 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 3 0 2 0 166,67 166,67 166,67 NC
38 Arnaboldi Chiara CARONNO Softball 0 23 10 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 5 1 142,86 142,86 142,86 NC

MONTI DANIEL BOLLATE BLUE Softball Team 0 12 11 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 142,86 142,86 142,86 NC
36 Pedrazzi  Alice SARONNO Softball 0 13 8 7 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 142,86 285,71 142,86 7,09
20 DALLA VALENTINA SOF SAN MARTINO JUNIOR B&S 0 18 8 7 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 142,86 142,86 142,86 NC
44 Touharia Miliani Sabrina CARONNO Softball 0 23 10 8 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 125,00 125,00 125,00 NC
1 RIZZI VERONICA VERCELLI Softball 0 17 10 8 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 125,00 125,00 125,00 NC
15 BUCCINO CARMELA VERCELLI Softball 0 18 9 9 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 111,11 111,11 111,11 6,40
1 COSTA IRENE BOLLATE BLUE Softball Team 0 12 13 10 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 5 1 100,00 100,00 100,00 5,05
35 GENNERO Alessandra La Loggia Friul 81 Palladio 0 13 9 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 7 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 NC
7 MENOZZI ANNALISA SALA BAGANZA Softball 0 18 10 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 NC
66 De Blasio Ilaria CARONNO Softball 0 10 7 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 NC
79 Colombo Stefania CARONNO Softball 0 19 8 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 NC
1 CIOBANU Diana La Loggia Friul 81 Palladio 0 12 7 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 NC
7 BIASI Chiara La Loggia Friul 81 Palladio 0 11 8 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0,00 0,00 0,00 NC
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Media Battuta

V° Torneo SMJ B&S UNDER 13 Softball MIGLIOR BATTITORE

NC PLAYER TEAM M BAT MBOM M BAT MPGL
PA A B R H 2B 3B HR GDP SH SF B B IBB HP IO SB CS  K RBI no 0,00

5 5 limit 5

ATTACCOIP

18 SIQUERA ALVES Marta I La Loggia Friul 81 Palladio 0 9 6 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 NC
10 MARCHI DARIA SALA BAGANZA Softball 0 13 9 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 3 1 4 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 NC
19 MENOZZI MARIA CHIARA SALA BAGANZA Softball 0 9 8 4 5 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0,00 0,00 750,00 2,40
85 D' AUTORIO GLORIA BOLLATE BLUE Softball Team 0 6 5 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0,00 0,00 250,00 2,53
23 Sostero  Edoardo SARONNO Softball 0 13 8 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 5 1 3 0 0,00 0,00 250,00 NC
12 PISATI VITTORIA VERCELLI Softball 0 9 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 NC
14 PRINCIC Elisa La Loggia Friul 81 Palladio 0 7 6 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 NC
16 Riggi  Stella SARONNO Softball 0 10 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 NC
5 FONGIONE Giorgia La Loggia Friul 81 Palladio 0 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 NC
44 de TROMBETTI ELISA SAN MARTINO JUNIOR B&S 0 9,33 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 NC
22 MAINO SARA SAN MARTINO JUNIOR B&S 0 16,3 7 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 3 1 3 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 NC
33 BAGGIERI ARIANNA SAN MARTINO JUNIOR B&S 0 11,3 6 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 4 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 NC
6 BONAMINI CATERINA SAN MARTINO JUNIOR B&S 0 16 8 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 1 4 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 NC
32 Paparone  Marta SARONNO Softball 0 13 7 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 4 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 NC
55 CAMISASCA SARA BOLLATE BLUE Softball Team 0 4 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 NC
15 Paparone Maddalena SARONNO Softball 0 12 7 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0,00 0,00 333,33 NC
16 LUCA SAMANTHA SALA BAGANZA Softball 0 8 6 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0,00 0,00 333,33 NC
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